Rockhampton Tuesday 24 February, 2026

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 TAB JEWEL QUALIFIER QTIS Two-Years-0Old Plate
1100 metres QTIS: $37000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03

06

Ready Marea(Kris Hansen)

It'sall About Mary(Darryl Hansen)

Another Champers(Stuart
Kendrick)

Ironroad Spirit(Darryl Johnston)

2 IGT Australia Handicap

1200 metres

01

02

03
04

05
06

Cherry Rose(Jamie McConachy)

Logan Street Lion (NZ)(Ricky
Vale)

Obligated(Lyle Wright)
Pipistrelle(Ricky Vale)

Scrub Chain(Tom Smith)
Tizso Fab(Darryl Gardiner)

$21000

Chris Mclver
Cody Collis

Ms Stephanie
Tierney

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms Stephanie
Tierney

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Ashley Butler
Ms McKenzie

Apel
Chris Mclver

Warwick
Satherley

1400 metres QTIS: $35000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02

03
04
05
06

07

08
09
10

11

Soydecafflatte(Mark Barnham)

Better Go Torque(Stuart
Kendrick)

Turbo Torque(Stuart Kendrick)
Belvedere Miss(John Wigginton)
Kajetan(Kerrod Smyth)

Lover Nota Fighter(Darryl
Hansen)

Notforthemoney(Clinton Taylor)

I'm Not Grey(Laurie Clem)
Leica Flamingo(Ross Shannon)
Frosty's Gotcha(Mark Barnham)

Here's Mason(Tracy Simmons)

Adam Sewell

Ms Stephanie
Tierney

Sean Cormack
Ryan Wiggins
Cody Collis

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Tom Orr
Chris Mclver

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Warwick
Satherley

01:34PM

3
4
1

02:12PM

3
5

O = NN

10

11

12

55.0
55.0
55.0

55.0

62.0

61.5

60.0
57.0

54.0
54.0

Great Northern Long Run Handicap QTIS Maiden Handicap
02:47PM

60.0
59.0

59.0
58.5
58.0
58.0

57.0

56.5
56.0
55.0

54.0

12

Send The Money(Bill Trimble)

Ms Amy
Graham

2

54.0

4 Queensland Hotels Association QTIS Three-Years-Old and
Four-Years-Old
1050 metres QTIS: $33000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

02

03

04
05

06
08

Kai Mondo(Tom Bourke)
Our Eagle Rock(Stuart Kendrick)
Krackacan(Darryl Johnston)

Electric Brae(John Wigginton)
Panigale(Jason Morgan)

Wax On Wax Off(Darryl Hansen)
Gotta Hero(Michael Stephens)

Ms McKenzie
Apel

Ms Stephanie

Tierney

Ms Natalea
Summers

Tom Orr

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Cody Collis

Ms Amy
Graham

5 Australian Liquor Marketers BM65 Handicap

1050 metres

01

02
03
05

06

07

Keyboard(Darryl Johnston)

Answering(Lyle Wright)
Canny Be Better(Sileas Green)
Kahaylaan(Joshua Manzelmann)

Miss Mercy(Stuart Kendrick)

Cryptic Prism(Maree Skillington)

$21000

Ms McKenzie
Apel

Ashley Butler
Cody Collis

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Ms Stephanie

Tierney

Ms Nikki Olzard

6 Keno — Together We Play BM60 Handicap

1400 metres

01

02
03
04
05
06

Our Turn Now (NZ)(John
Wigginton)

Limero(Stuart Kendrick)
Lease(Kerrod Smyth)

Boom Boom Ray(Tracy Simmons)
Sujeed(Kerrod Smyth)

General Wolffe(Michael Stephens)

$21000

Ms McKenzie
Apel

Tom Orr
Ashley Butler
Ryan Wiggins

Ms Amy
Graham

03:27PM

1

04:04PM

04:40PM

10

(S B e

61.0

58.5

58.0

57.5
55.5

54.0
54.0

59.5

58.5
58.5
56.5

54.0

54.0

64.5

61.0
60.0
59.0
58.5
57.5

07

08

09

10

Chaparral Chase(Joshua
Manzelmann)

Moment Of Truth(Maree
Skillington)

Sideshow Frankie(Darryl
Johnston)

Our Heart Throb(Tim Cook)

7 XXXX Ultra Class 2 Handicap

1200 metres

01

03
04

05

07
08

09
10
11

12

Limero(Stuart Kendrick)

Melo Melo Kava(Tracy Simmons)
Flying Animo(Ricky Vale)

Dubious Six(Darcy Short)

Penseur Positif(Adam Briskey)
Gotta Hero(Michael Stephens)

Luxor Prince(Tim Cook)
Ten Carat Lucy(Clinton Taylor)
Marellity(John Wigginton)

Impactfull Miss(Ryan Ibbotson)

$21000

Sean Cormack
Chris Mclver

Ms Natalea
Summers

Cody Collis

Ms Stephanie
Tierney

Adam Sewell
Ms McKenzie
Apel

Ms Natalea
Summers
Chris Mclver

Ms Amy
Graham

Cody Collis
Sean Cormack
Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Warwick
Satherley

56.5

55.0

54.5

54.0

05:15PM

2

10

11

60.5

58.5
58.0

57.5

56.5
55.0

54.5
54.5
54.0

54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




