

# Rockhampton Tuesday 24 February, 2026



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

<b>1 TAB JEWEL QUALIFIER QTIS Two-Years-Old Plate</b> <b>1100 metres QTIS: \$37000 , Non QTIS: \$12000</b>	<b>01:34PM</b>	12 Send The Money(Bill Trimble)	Ms Amy Graham	2 54.0	07 Chaparral Chase(Joshua Manzelmann)	Sean Cormack	3 56.5	
01 Ready Marea(Kris Hansen)	Chris McIver	3 55.0	<b>4 Queensland Hotels Association QTIS Three-Years-Old and Four-Years-Old</b>		08 Moment Of Truth(Maree Skillington)	Chris McIver	9 55.0	
02 It'sall About Mary(Darryl Hansen)	Cody Collis	4 55.0	<b>1050 metres QTIS: \$33000 , Non QTIS: \$12000</b>	<b>03:27PM</b>	09 Sideshow Frankie(Darryl Johnston)	Ms Natalea Summers	7 54.5	
03 Another Champers(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Stephanie Tierney	1 55.0	01 Kai Mondo(Tom Bourke)	Ms McKenzie Apel	1 61.0	10 Our Heart Throb(Tim Cook)	Cody Collis	6 54.0
06 Ironroad Spirit(Darryl Johnston)	Ms Natalea Summers	5 55.0	02 Our Eagle Rock(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Stephanie Tierney	3 58.5	<b>7 XXXX Ultra Class 2 Handicap</b>		
						<b>1200 metres</b>	<b>\$21000</b>	
								<b>05:15PM</b>
<b>2 IGT Australia Handicap</b> <b>1200 metres</b>	<b>\$21000</b>	<b>02:12PM</b>	03 Krackacan(Darryl Johnston)	Ms Natalea Summers	2 58.0	01 Limero(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Stephanie Tierney	2 60.5
01 Cherry Rose(Jamie McConachy)	Ms Stephanie Tierney	2 62.0	04 Electric Brae(John Wigginton)	Tom Orr	7 57.5	03 Melo Melo Kava(Tracy Simmons)	Adam Sewell	8 58.5
02 Logan Street Lion (NZ)(Ricky Vale)	Raul Silvera Olivera	5 61.5	05 Panigale(Jason Morgan)	Raul Silvera Olivera	5 55.5	04 Flying Animo(Ricky Vale)	Ms McKenzie Apel	5 58.0
03 Obligated(Lyle Wright)	Ashley Butler	6 60.0	06 Wax On Wax Off(Darryl Hansen)	Cody Collis	4 54.0	05 Dubious Six(Darcy Short)	Ms Natalea Summers	3 57.5
04 Pipistrelle(Ricky Vale)	Ms McKenzie Apel	1 57.0	08 Gotta Hero(Michael Stephens)	Ms Amy Graham	8 54.0	07 Penseur Positif(Adam Briskey)	Chris McIver	7 56.5
05 Scrub Chain(Tom Smith)	Chris McIver	4 54.0	<b>5 Australian Liquor Marketers BM65 Handicap</b>			08 Gotta Hero(Michael Stephens)	Ms Amy Graham	10 55.0
06 Tizso Fab(Darryl Gardiner)	Warwick Satherley	3 54.0	<b>1050 metres</b>	<b>\$21000</b>	<b>04:04PM</b>			
			01 Keyboard(Darryl Johnston)	Ms McKenzie Apel	7 59.5	09 Luxor Prince(Tim Cook)	Cody Collis	1 54.5
			02 Answering(Lyle Wright)	Ashley Butler	5 58.5	10 Ten Carat Lucy(Clinton Taylor)	Sean Cormack	9 54.5
			03 Canny Be Better(Sileas Green)	Cody Collis	2 58.5	11 Marellity(John Wigginton)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	11 54.0
			05 Kahaylaan(Joshua Manzelmann)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	1 56.5	12 Impactfull Miss(Ryan Ibbotson)	Warwick Satherley	6 54.0
			06 Miss Mercy(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Stephanie Tierney	3 54.0			
			07 Cryptic Prism(Maree Skillington)	Ms Nikki Olzard	4 54.0			
<b>3 Great Northern Long Run Handicap QTIS Maiden Handicap</b> <b>1400 metres QTIS: \$35000 , Non QTIS: \$12000</b>	<b>02:47PM</b>	<b>6 Keno – Together We Play BM60 Handicap</b>						
01 Soydecafflate(Mark Barnham)	Adam Sewell	3 60.0	<b>1400 metres</b>	<b>\$21000</b>	<b>04:40PM</b>			
02 Better Go Torque(Stuart Kendrick)	Ms Stephanie Tierney	5 59.0	01 Our Turn Now (NZ)(John Wigginton)	Ms McKenzie Apel	2 64.5			
03 Turbo Torque(Stuart Kendrick)		8 59.0	02 Limero(Stuart Kendrick)		10 61.0			
04 Belvedere Miss(John Wigginton)	Sean Cormack	7 58.5	03 Lease(Kerrod Smyth)	Tom Orr	1 60.0			
05 Kajetan(Kerrod Smyth)	Ryan Wiggins	1 58.0	04 Boom Boom Ray(Tracy Simmons)	Ashley Butler	8 59.0			
06 Lover Nota Fighter(Darryl Hansen)	Cody Collis	9 58.0	05 Sujeed(Kerrod Smyth)	Ryan Wiggins	4 58.5			
07 Notforthemoney(Clinton Taylor)	Ms Tahlia Fenlon	10 57.0	06 General Wolfe(Michael Stephens)	Ms Amy Graham	5 57.5			
08 I'm Not Grey(Laurie Clem)	Tom Orr	4 56.5						
09 Leica Flamingo(Ross Shannon)	Chris McIver	6 56.0						
10 Frosty's Gotcha(Mark Barnham)	Raul Silvera Olivera	11 55.0						
11 Here's Mason(Tracy Simmons)	Warwick Satherley	12 54.0						

**Copyright Information**

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

**Disclaimer**

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.